
2021101 Limpopo ProKennex Mini 4
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA102548 GC

A1

[1] Anrich CAMPHER

BYE

3

4

TSA111330

TSA101768

GC

LIM

Karel Jan DOYER

Marcus WEYER 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA091219

TSA101729

LIM [4] Jannes BECKER

Janmuller LANSDELL 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA101552 LIM

EDEN

Ruben LOURENS 

Alternate 1 Walkover

9

10

TSA092279

TSA101456

LIM

LIM

Jeremiah NKUNA

Juanco VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA101725

TSA101457

LIM

GN

Reuben BRAACK

[3] Adriaan DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA111419

TSA091658

LIM

LIM

Jacques Daniel DE KLERK

Teaden VAN EEDEN 6-4, 6-2

15

16

TSA121202

TSA091847

LIM

MPUM

Nathan  FAVER

[2] Mias BEZUIDENHOUT Walkover

[1] Anrich CAMPHER

Karel Jan DOYER

6-0, 6-3

[4] Jannes BECKER

Ruben LOURENS 

6-0, 6-0

Jeremiah NKUNA

[3] Adriaan DU PLESSIS

6-3, 6-2

Teaden VAN EEDEN

Nathan  FAVER

6-1, 6-4

[1] Anrich CAMPHER

[4] Jannes BECKER

6-3, 6-3

[3] Adriaan DU PLESSIS

Teaden VAN EEDEN

6-1, 6-0

[1] Anrich CAMPHER

[3] Adriaan DU PLESSIS

6-2, 6-1

[1] Anrich CAMPHER

[4] Jannes BECKER

Teaden VAN EEDEN Walkover

Position 3-4

Teaden VAN EEDEN

Karel Jan DOYER

Ruben LOURENS 6-1, 6-2

Jeremiah NKUNA

Nathan  FAVER 6-2, 6-3

Karel Jan DOYER

Nathan  FAVER

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

Karel Jan DOYER

Ruben LOURENS 

Jeremiah NKUNA 6-1, 6-2

Position 7-8

Ruben LOURENS 

E1

BYE

Marcus WEYER

E2

Janmuller LANSDELL

BYE

Juanco VAN ZYL

Reuben BRAACK 6-4, 7-5

E4

Jacques Daniel DE KLERK

BYE

Marcus WEYER

Janmuller LANSDELL

Walkover

Juanco VAN ZYL

Jacques Daniel DE KLERK

6-3, 6-1

Marcus WEYER

Juanco VAN ZYL

6-4, 7-6(4)

Position 9-16

Juanco VAN ZYL



F1

BYE

Jacques Daniel DE KLERK

Position 11-12

Jacques Daniel DE KLERK

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

Reuben BRAACK

BYE

G3

BYE

Reuben BRAACK

Position 13-16

Reuben BRAACK

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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